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CHAOS  Chandeliers & Pendants 

PD-64834/PD-64861 
 

 

 

 

 
  

 

Fixture Type: 

 

Catalog Number: 

 

Project: 

 

Location: 

  
 

 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Like piano keys falling through the air, Chaos freezes a moment in 

time with breathtaking elegance. Ultra-thin powered aircraft 

cables stabilize the suspension, holding everything in place with as 

little visual interference as possible, and each section of this 

sculptural form is equipped with consistent, highly efficient LEDs 

for refined illumination throughout. Available in brushed 

aluminum, aged brass or black. Let chaos reign. 

Construction: Aluminum 

Light Source: High output LED 

Finish: Brushed Aluminum, Aged Brass, Black 

Standards: ETL & cETL listed 

 
 

FEATURES 

• Fixed sculptural form 

• Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean look 

• Universal Driver (120V-220V-277V) within canopy 

• Title 24 Compliant 

• Dimmer: ELV, 0-10V 

• Color Temperature: 3000K 

• CRI: 90 

• Rated Life: 50000 hours 

ORDER NUMBER 

 

Model 

  

Wattage 

 

Voltage 

 

LED Lumens 

 

Delivered Lumens 

 

Finish 

  

PD-64834 

PD-64861 

34” 

61” 

40W 

60W 
120-277V 

2717 

4010 

2407 

3720 

AL 

AB 

BK 

Titanium  

Aged Brass 

Black 

 

Example: PD-64834-BK 
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